Communication Systems | LB1-UW06x-x Cabinet Loudspeakers
The LB1-UW06x-x is a 6 W, general-purpose, cost-effective
loudspeaker for indoor use, with or without volume control.
Keyholes at the rear are provided for quick and easy wall
mounting. The angled front baffle results in a better sound
in the listening area. The cabinet is available in black or
white.
Functions

Relative humidity <95%
LB1-UW06x-x Cabinet Loudspeakers | 3
Ordering Information
LB1-UW06-D Cabinet Loudspeaker
6 W, black
LB1-UW06V-D Cabinet Loudspeaker with Volume Control
6 W, black.
LB1-UW06-L Cabinet Loudspeaker
6 W, white
LB1-UW06V-L Cabinet Loudspeaker with Volume Control
6 W, white
Europe, Middle East, Africa:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002